
200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 0538 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 21.92 -0.6 q
2 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 22.09 -0.8 q
3 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.26 -0.5 q
4 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 22.33 +0.1 q
5 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.81 +0.0 q
6 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 22.91 -0.6 q
7 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 22.93 -1.2 q
8 0763 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL NASHARUDDIN POA TERENGGANU 22.96 -0.6 q
9 0045 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WAN AHMAD MUA KAWAN ATHLETICS 23.20 -0.6 q
10 0517 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG TEAM 23.21 -0.5 q
10 0237 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT 23.21 +0.0 q
12 0407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 23.44 -1.0 q
13 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 23.47 -0.8 q
14 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 23.52 -0.6 q
15 0762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 23.61 +0.1 q
16 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.62 -0.7 q
17 0129 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 23.66 -0.5 q
18 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 23.71 -1.0 q
19 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA 23.72 -0.6 q
20 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.77 -1.0 q
21 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.78 -0.6 q
22 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM 23.85 -0.5 q
23 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR 23.896 -1.0 q
24 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 23.897 -1.2 q
25 0544 DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.899 -0.8
26 0355 MUHAMMAD ADAM MUSTAQIM TCK 24.14 -0.7
27 0493 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 24.21 -0.6
28 0238 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FITRI BIN RUSLA TENTERA DARAT 24.34 -0.5
29 0142 VIVIAN SANJAY AL MICHAEL MELAKA 24.41 -0.8

30 0732 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HUBBULLAH BIN S PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 24.43 -0.6

31 0034 DHEEVESH SARAVANAN MBPJ 24.61 -0.8
32 0230 MUHAMMAD NAJMI BIN MOHD NAZRI AMJAY 24.69 -0.7
33 0046 LIM HONG XUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 24.73 -0.7
34 0936 CHAI ZI JIAN KINTA - CHAI 24.87 -1.2
35 0608 IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP GAMBANG 24.88 -0.8
36 0049 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 24.90 -0.8
37 0069 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS (MUHAMMAD ADAM) 24.97 -0.7
37 0227 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN AMJAY 24.97 -0.7
39 0339 LIM WENCES GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 25.02 +0.0
40 0229 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI AMJAY 25.14 -1.2
40 0054 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUCHEZHIAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 25.14 -1.0
42 0861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 25.28 +0.1
42 0211 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 25.28 -0.7

44 0742 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN HASIN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 25.32 -0.5

45 0710 LAI J-HIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 25.35 -0.7
46 0044 LIM JET KAWAN ATHLETICS 25.41 -0.6
47 0309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRI MSN SELANGOR 25.43 +0.1
48 0550 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN MOHD AMRI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 25.47 -0.8
49 0470 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 25.54 +0.1



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

50 0619 MUHAMMAD NURUL IMAN BIN AHMAD Z ALPHA SSN JOHOR 25.66 -0.6
51 0563 AKMAL SYAHMI BIN SUHARDI SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 25.76 -0.7
52 0635 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS ALPHA SSN JOHOR 25.82 +0.1
53 0107 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN SULA BEECITY SQUAD 25.942 -0.6
54 0557 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ZARIF BIN MUHAMMA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 25.943 -0.6
55 0012 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 25.97 -0.8
56 0694 TAN ZHENG YU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 25.99 -0.6
57 0562 MUHAMMAD FARIS DARWIYS BIN ZIAD SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 26.19 -0.6
58 0620 MUHAMAD HANIF BIN KHAIRUL IRWAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 26.23 -0.8
59 0712 CHAI ZONG YOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 26.25 -0.8
60 0426 AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 26.27 -0.5
61 0609 LOH ZI THONG TEAM ANTELOPE ATHLETICS 26.30 -0.7
62 0135 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI MELAKA 26.34 -0.7
63 0017 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN OSMAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.39 -0.7
64 0015 MUHAMMAD AMEER YSOFF BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.58 -1.2
65 0050 ADIEL AMRAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 26.65 -0.8
66 0423 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ MSN PARA 26.76 +0.0
67 0014 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.91 +0.1
68 0905 HAM YI SWEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 26.98 -0.7
69 0108 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 27.27 -0.7
70 0194 LIM ZHEN JIE MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 27.40 -0.6
71 0696 LAZARUS LEE RUI ZHE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 27.56 -0.6
72 0110 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN DESA 27.81 -1.0
73 0105 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 28.12 -0.6

DNF 0501 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMMAD HAIRI PONS (SUKMA) DNF -0.6
DNS 0880 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI WIPERS DNS -0.8
DNS 0889 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY DNS +0.0
DNS 0196 GOH JACKSON MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL DNS -0.6
DNS 0631 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD ALPHA SSN JOHOR DNS -0.7
DNS 0859 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI WIPERS DNS -0.7
DNS 0632 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN JAAFAR ALPHA SSN JOHOR DNS -0.8
DNS 0209 ONG ZI YANG FALCON ATHLETICS DNS -0.8
DNS 0633 HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHI ALPHA SSN JOHOR DNS -0.8
DNS 0062 NG KAR JUN MC CLUB DNS -1.2
DNS 0310 TYLER MARTIN MSN SELANGOR DNS -1.0
DNS 0881 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WIPERS DNS -1.0
DNS 0778 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK DNS +0.1
DNS 0215 TAI HENG YU FALCON ATHLETICS DNS -1.2
DNS 0362 JIVINESH A/L ARUMUGAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR DNS -0.6
DNS 0023 ATHUR ARON TUDM DNS -0.6
DNS 0143 AHMAD AZIZI BIN ROZAINI MELAKA DNS -0.6
DNS 0449 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR DNS -1.2



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 12 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0538 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 21.92 q
2 0493 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 24.21
3 0044 LIM JET KAWAN ATHLETICS 25.41
4 0619 MUHAMMAD NURUL IMAN BIN AHMAD Z ALPHA SSN JOHOR 25.66
5 0557 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ZARIF BIN MUHAMMA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 25.943
6 0694 TAN ZHENG YU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 25.99
7 0194 LIM ZHEN JIE MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 27.40
8 0105 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 28.12

Heat 2 of 12 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 22.91 q
2 0045 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WAN AHMAD MUA KAWAN ATHLETICS 23.20 q
3 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.78 q
4 0107 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN SULA BEECITY SQUAD 25.942
5 0562 MUHAMMAD FARIS DARWIYS BIN ZIAD SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 26.19
6 0696 LAZARUS LEE RUI ZHE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 27.56
DNF 0501 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMMAD HAIRI PONS (SUKMA) -
DNS 0196 GOH JACKSON MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL -

Heat 3 of 12 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.62 q
2 0046 LIM HONG XUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 24.73
3 0710 LAI J-HIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 25.35
4 0563 AKMAL SYAHMI BIN SUHARDI SMK PUTRAJAYA PRESINT 11(2) 25.76
5 0905 HAM YI SWEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 26.98
6 0108 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 27.27
DNS 0631 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD ALPHA SSN JOHOR -
DNS 0859 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI WIPERS -

Heat 4 of 12 Wind : -0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 22.09 q
2 0544 DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.899
3 0034 DHEEVESH SARAVANAN MBPJ 24.61
4 0608 IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP GAMBANG 24.88
5 0049 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 24.90
6 0620 MUHAMAD HANIF BIN KHAIRUL IRWAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 26.23
7 0712 CHAI ZONG YOU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 26.25
DNS 0632 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF BIN JAAFAR ALPHA SSN JOHOR -

Heat 5 of 12 Wind : -0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 23.47 q



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
2 0142 VIVIAN SANJAY AL MICHAEL MELAKA 24.41
3 0550 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN MOHD AMRI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 25.47
4 0012 GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 25.97
5 0050 ADIEL AMRAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 26.65
DNS 0209 ONG ZI YANG FALCON ATHLETICS -
DNS 0633 HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHI ALPHA SSN JOHOR -
DNS 0880 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN ROSLI WIPERS -

Heat 6 of 12 Wind : -1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 23.44 q
2 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 23.71 q
3 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.77 q
4 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR 23.896 q
5 0054 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUCHEZHIAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 25.14
6 0110 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN DESA 27.81
DNS 0310 TYLER MARTIN MSN SELANGOR -
DNS 0881 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WIPERS -

Heat 7 of 12 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 22.33 q
2 0762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 23.61 q
3 0861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 25.28
4 0309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRI MSN SELANGOR 25.43
5 0470 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 25.54
6 0635 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS ALPHA SSN JOHOR 25.82
7 0014 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.91
DNS 0778 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK -

Heat 8 of 12 Wind : -1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 22.93 q
2 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 23.897 q
3 0936 CHAI ZI JIAN KINTA - CHAI 24.87
4 0229 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI AMJAY 25.14
5 0015 MUHAMMAD AMEER YSOFF BIN SHARI KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.58
DNS 0215 TAI HENG YU FALCON ATHLETICS -
DNS 0449 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR -
DNS 0062 NG KAR JUN MC CLUB -

Heat 9 of 12 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0355 MUHAMMAD ADAM MUSTAQIM TCK 24.14
2 0230 MUHAMMAD NAJMI BIN MOHD NAZRI AMJAY 24.69
4 0227 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN AMJAY 24.97
3 0069 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS (MUHAMMAD ADAM) 24.97
5 0211 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 25.28



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
6 0609 LOH ZI THONG TEAM ANTELOPE ATHLETICS 26.30
7 0135 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI MELAKA 26.34
8 0017 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN OSMAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 26.39

Heat 10 of 12 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0763 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL NASHARUDDIN POA TERENGGANU 22.96 q
2 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 23.52 q
3 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA 23.72 q
4 0732 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HUBBULLAH BIN S PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 24.43
DNS 0143 AHMAD AZIZI BIN ROZAINI MELAKA -
DNS 0023 ATHUR ARON TUDM -
DNS 0362 JIVINESH A/L ARUMUGAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR -

Heat 11 of 12 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.26 q
2 0517 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG TEAM 23.21 q
3 0129 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 23.66 q
4 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM 23.85 q
5 0238 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FITRI BIN RUSLA TENTERA DARAT 24.34
6 0742 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN HASIN PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 25.32
7 0426 AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 26.27

Heat 12 of 12 Wind : +0.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.81 q
2 0237 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT 23.21 q
3 0339 LIM WENCES GRIGORA ASIA SOLUTION 25.02
4 0423 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN MOHAMAD PUZ MSN PARA 26.76
DNS 0889 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY -


